Team Overall Results

Lakeside Anthill Challenge Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Darbonne Woods Charter
Loyola College Prep
Caddo Magnet

Castor

Sterlington

Downsville

Lakeside

Claiborne Christian
Haynesville

Average Time Score

00:18:16.59
00:18:58.95
00:20:19.85
00:20:45.46
00:21:07.66
00:22:56.78
00:23:21.76
00:24:24.26
00:25:30.51
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24
43
97
111
118
161
167
186
221

Name

North Webster
Ringgold

North DeSoto
Huntington
Calvary Baptist

Average Time Finishers
00:22:08.55 4
00:26:48.49 3
00:21:15.82 2
00:25:54.24 2
00:19:19.00 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Lakeside Anthill Challenge Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Darbonne Woods Charter 00:18:16.59 6 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 496  Rocky Valasquez 00:17:23.90 1
2 2 234  Eric Ramsey 00:17:49.71 2
3 4 235  Trent Futch 00:18:02.84 4
4 8 230  Axton Nolan 00:19:00.07 8
5 9 471  Cameron Flurry 00:19:06.46 9
6 22 493  David Post 00:20:23.01 (20)
2 Loyola College Prep 00:18:58.95 13 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 185  Jonah Drouillard 00:17:53.90 3
2 7 190  Warren Graves 00:18:47.93 7
3 11 188  Elliott White 00:19:20.70 10
4 12 189  Jackson Drouillard 00:19:25.01 11
5 13 192  Carter Ward 00:19:27.20 12
6 32 194  Jackson McNeill 00:21:21.32 (28)
7 34 191 Rhys Armagost 00:21:39.94 (30)
3 Caddo Magnet 00:20:19.85 7 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 133  Lee Ballard 00:18:45.15 6
2 14 136  Luke Crittell 00:19:37.23 13
3 21 135 Reagan Jose 00:20:22.09 19
4 29 137  Ethan Hood 00:20:57.19 26
5 38 132  Yair Salgado 00:21:57.61 33
6 45 142 Noel Strange 00:23:27.91 (36)
7 57 144  Zachary Seaton 00:25:09.36 (44)
4  Castor 00:20:45.46 9 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 153 Landyn Crow 00:19:57.14 14
2 20 152  Gage Jordan 00:20:18.99 18
3 24 151  Cayman Girouard 00:20:39.31 22
4 28 150  Seth Pickett 00:20:56.35 25
5 37 148 Brenden Cox 00:21:55.50 32
6 64 147  Dakota Albright 00:27:47.42 (49)
7 69 158  Odin Hicks-Hansen 00:28:41.49 (53)
5 Sterlington 00:21:07.66 6 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 214  Jase Pope 00:18:23.39 5
2 23 304 Chey Bridges 00:20:38.95 21
3 27 302 David Mateo 00:20:53.90 24
4 31 303 Talon Strother 00:21:05.08 27
5 52 305 Carter Hayden 00:24:36.97 41
6 58 314  Aidan Morrow 00:25:54.75 (45)
6 Downsville 00:22:56.78 5 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 165 Kaden Dodd 00:20:02.66 16
2 33 168  Joey Albritton 00:21:39.76 29
3 35 166  Jonah Albritton 00:21:48.90 31
4 47 167  Zander King 00:23:39.26 38
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Lakeside Anthill Challenge Boys

5 62 169 Haiden Sabo 00:27:33.32 a7

7 Lakeside 00:23:21.76 6 167
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 180 Kendrayvious Dubose 00:20:16.75 17

2 26 179  Jairo Aguinaga 00:20:45.18 23

3 46 178 Cole Shirley 00:23:28.27 37

4 50 181 Luke Mandino 00:24:16.44 40

5 66 183  Brandon Bell 00:28:02.15 50

6 68 182  Peyton Gray 00:28:07.13 (52)

8 Claiborne Christian 00:24:24.26 6 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

16 159  Ethan Edwards 00:19:58.65 15

2 41 162  Jimmy Russell 00:22:50.94 34

3 42 161  Tyler Osbon 00:22:51.67 35

4 63 163  Zachary Perry 00:27:34.99 48

5 70 160  Aiden Joyner 00:28:45.04 54

6 75 164  Brayden Jalovec 00:34:33.91 (55)

9 Haynesville 00:25:30.51 5 221
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

49 170 Ben Bogle 00:23:53.77 39

2 53 172 Dustin Mills 00:24:41.51 42

3 54 174  Jackson Monzingo 00:24:41.83 43

4 60 171  Dylan Graham 00:26:09.57 46

5 67 173 Eli Coker 00:28:05.88 51
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Lakeside Anthill Challenge Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 496  Rocky Valasquez
2 2 234 Eric Ramsey
3 3 185  Jonah Drouillard
4 4 235  Trent Futch
5 5 214  Jase Pope
6 6 133 Lee Ballard
7 7 190 Warren Graves
8 8 230  Axton Nolan
9 9 471  Cameron Flurry
10 0 146  Jackson Burney
11 10 188  Elliott White
12 11 189  Jackson Drouillard
13 12 192  Carter Ward
14 13 136  Luke Crittell
15 14 153 Landyn Crow
16 15 159  Ethan Edwards
17 16 165 Kaden Dodd
18 0 202  John Collins
19 17 180 Kendrayvious Dubose
20 18 152  Gage Jordan
21 19 135 Reagan Jose
22 (20) 493  David Post
23 21 304 Chey Bridges
24 22 151 Cayman Girouard
25 0 203  James Hardaway
26 23 179  Jairo Aguinaga
27 24 302 David Mateo
28 25 150  Seth Pickett
29 26 137  Ethan Hood
30 0 205  Alex Silvers
31 27 303 Talon Strother
32 (28) 194  Jackson McNeill
33 29 168  Joey Albritton
34 (30) 191  Rhys Armagost
35 31 166  Jonah Albritton
36 0 176  Shamar Williams
37 32 148 Brenden Cox
38 33 132 Yair Salgado
39 0 201  Thomas Sanders
40 0 196  Patrick Haynes
41 34 162  Jimmy Russell
42 35 161  Tyler Osbon
43 0 206  Jacob Schumacher
44 0 207  Payne Smith
45 (36) 142  Noel Strange
46 37 178 Cole Shirley
47 38 167 Zander King
48 0 197  Thomas Yokem
49 39 170 Ben Bogle
50 40 181 Luke Mandino
51 0 195  Matthew Fortune

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:17:23.90 Darbonne Woods Charter
K 00:17:49.71 Darbonne Woods Charter
SR 00:17:53.90 Loyola College Prep
K 00:18:02.84 Darbonne Woods Charter
SR 00:18:23.39 Sterlington
SO 00:18:45.15 Caddo Magnet
SR 00:18:47.93 Loyola College Prep
K 00:19:00.07 Darbonne Woods Charter
K 00:19:06.46 Darbonne Woods Charter
FR 00:19:19.00 Calvary Baptist
SR 00:19:20.70 Loyola College Prep
JR 00:19:25.01 Loyola College Prep
FR 00:19:27.20 Loyola College Prep
SR 00:19:37.23 Caddo Magnet
SR 00:19:57.14 Castor
SO 00:19:58.65 Claiborne Christian
SO 00:20:02.66 Downsville
SR 00:20:14.35 North DeSoto
SR 00:20:16.75 Lakeside
JR 00:20:18.99 Castor
JR 00:20:22.09 Caddo Magnet
K 00:20:23.01 Darbonne Woods Charter
FR 00:20:38.95 Sterlington
JR 00:20:39.31 Castor
SR 00:20:43.43 North Webster
SR 00:20:45.18 Lakeside
FR 00:20:53.90 Sterlington
FR 00:20:56.35 Castor
SR 00:20:57.19 Caddo Magnet
SR 00:21:02.41 North Webster
SO 00:21:05.08 Sterlington
SR 00:21:21.32 Loyola College Prep
FR 00:21:39.76 Downsville
SO 00:21:39.94 Loyola College Prep
7th 00:21:48.90 Downsville
SO 00:21:49.51 Huntington
SO 00:21:55.50 Castor
JR 00:21:57.61 Caddo Magnet
SO 00:22:17.29 North DeSoto
SR 00:22:43.84 Loyola College Prep
JR 00:22:50.94  Claiborne Christian
FR 00:22:51.67 Claiborne Christian
SR 00:23:21.82 North Webster
SR 00:23:26.53 North Webster
FR 00:23:27.91 Caddo Magnet
8th 00:23:28.27 Lakeside
7th 00:23:39.26 Downsville
JR 00:23:45.05 Loyola College Prep
FR 00:23:53.77 Haynesville
FR 00:24:16.44  Lakeside
JR 00:24:36.79 Loyola College Prep
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

41
42
43

(44)
(45)

46

47
48
(49)

50
51
(52)
(53)
54

305
172
174
184
212
144
314
199
171
210
169
163
147
211
183
173
182
158
160
175
149
154
200
164

Lakeside Anthill Challenge Boys

Carter Hayden
Dustin Mills
Jackson Monzingo
Andrew Kim
Trenton Holman
Zachary Seaton
Aidan Morrow
Reese Mekelburg
Dylan Graham
Kaeden Cottingham
Haiden Sabo
Zachary Perry
Dakota Albright
Jacob Grigg
Brandon Bell

Eli Coker

Peyton Gray

Odin Hicks-Hansen
Aiden Joyner
Joseph Scott

Cole Martin

Caleb Shirley

Cole Cooper
Brayden Jalovec

SO
FR
8th
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
7th
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO

00:24:36.97
00:24:41.51
00:24:41.83
00:24:56.84
00:24:59.52
00:25:09.36
00:25:54.75
00:26:07.44
00:26:09.57
00:27:23.87
00:27:33.32
00:27:34.99
00:27:47.42
00:28:02.06
00:28:02.15
00:28:05.88
00:28:07.13
00:28:41.49
00:28:45.04
00:29:58.97
00:30:33.77
00:30:34.99
00:32:32.21
00:34:33.91
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Sterlington
Haynesville
Haynesville

Loyola College Prep
Ringgold

Caddo Magnet
Sterlington

Loyola College Prep
Haynesville
Ringgold
Downsville
Claiborne Christian
Castor

Ringgold

Lakeside
Haynesville
Lakeside

Castor

Claiborne Christian
Huntington

Castor

Castor

Loyola College Prep
Claiborne Christian
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